2025 World Games - Men's Classic Powerlifting

2025 World Games - Men's Classic Powerlifting

Chengdu / China, 7 — 17 August, 2025

The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Sofianos Jacob Australia Head Coach
2. Compagnie Kathleen Belgium Coach
3. Pessemier Dirk Belgium Coach
4. de Coninck Kristof Belgium Coach
5. Coimbra David Brazil Coach
6. Conrado Julio Brazil IPF Official
7. Fongaro Ricardo Brazil Coach
8. Ramos Vanderlan Brazil Assistant Coach
9. Kwan Kedric Bulgaria Coach
10. Bentley Garrett Canada Head Coach
11. Fowler Ryan Canada Assistant Coach
12. Krawczyk Bryce Canada Coach
13. Martin Shane Canada Head Coach
14. Stinn Ryan Canada Assistant Coach
15. Chang Ching-Fang Chinese Taipei Coach
16. LiYong-Yi Chinese Taipei Physiotherapist
17. Lin A-Yun Chinese Taipei Coach
18. Lu Chia-Chun Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach
19. Luo Yin-Ming Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach
20. Wu Chen-Ting Chinese Taipei Assistant Coach
21. Yeh Fu-Hung Chinese Taipei Coach
22. Larsen Bjarte Vik Denmark Head Coach
23. Rasmussen Joergen Denmark Coach
24. Arauz Ariel Ecuador Assistant Coach
25. Betancourt Bismarck Ecuador Head Coach
26. Leon Franklin Ecuador Assistant Coach
27. Monserrate Kenia Ecuador Assistant Coach
28. Ochoa Alex Ecuador Assistant Coach
29. Villon Moises Ecuador Assistant Coach
30. Finne Mats Finland Head Coach
31. Sohlman Seppo Finland Coach
32. Magrin Fabrice France Head Coach
33. Peeters Andre France Coach
34. Peyrol Margaux France Assistant Coach
35. Vaillant Cyrille France Coach
36. Kvikvinia Elguja Georgia Coach - Referee [NFR]
37. Saralidze Lasha Georgia Coach - Referee [NFR]
38. Saralidze Nikoloz Georgia Coach
39. Kondraschow Jewgenij Germany Coach
40. Scholz Matthias Germany Head Coach
41. Gary Matt Great Britain Head Coach
42. Pearson-jones Alex Great Britain Coach
43. Ip Josephine Hong Kong, China IPF Official

Generated by goodlift.info 16.10.2025 09:14 UTC



2025 World Games - Men's Classic Powerlifting

44. Berke Lorand Hungary Assistant Coach

45. Edwards Kerri Val Hungary Coach

46. Fekete Miklos Hungary Head Coach

47. Mata Erik Hungary Assistant Coach

48. Sipos David Hungary Assistant Coach

49. William Valle Hungary Assistant Coach

50. Soltani Farshid Iran IPF Official

51. Bonomelli Carlo Alberto Italy Coach

52. Campanella Alessandro Italy Coach

53. Camparsi Alessandro Italy Coach

54. Castro Florio Stefano Italy Coach

55. Cimini Francesco Italy Coach

56. Contenta Antonio Italy Coach

57. Gallo Federico Italy Coach

58. Akatsuka Kota Japan Assistant Coach

59. Fukushima Kazufumi Japan Coach

60. Kobayakawa Wataru Japan Coach

61. Okamura Misato Japan Official

62. Sasaki Yoichi Japan Official

63. Terunuma Naoki Japan Coach

64. Ushiyama Takako Japan Coach

65. Tatiana Romanova Kyrgyzstan IPF Official

66. Karout Shiva Lebanon Coach

67. Hammang Alain Luxembourg Head Coach

68. Parage Philippe Luxembourg Coach

69. Gutierrez Armando Mexico Coach

70. Chuluuntsetseg Anand Mongolia Coach

71. Dash Battulga Mongolia Head Coach

72. Myagmarjav Bilguun Mongolia Coach

73. Sodnomdorj Munkhzul Mongolia Official

74. Dekarube Elay Nauru Official

75. Harris Roy Nauru Assistant Coach - Referee
[NFR]

76. Uepa Jezza Nauru Head Coach

77. van den Hoek Pjotr Netherlands IPF Official

78. Churilova Nadezhda Neutral Official IPF Official

79. Basabas Dominique New Zealand Coach

80. Clarke Jason New Zealand Coach

81. Schroder James New Zealand Coach

82. Edwards Tonyata Niue IPF Official

83. Arnesen Marius Norway Coach

84. Astad Bjorn Norway IPF Official

85. Bakkelund Kjell Norway Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

86. Blikra Inger Norway Official

87. Fiveltun Jostein Norway Coach

88. Gomo Olav Melhus Norway Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 16.10.2025 09:14 UTC



2025 World Games - Men's Classic Powerlifting

89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

108.
109.
110.

111.
112.
113.
114,
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129,
130.
131.
132.
133.

Mannes Aksdal Andreas
Capulong Willord
Castillo John Andrew
Debuque Raymond
Diano Francis

Lee Peter Clarence
Redulla Nestor Jr.
Nocek Grzegorz
Staszewski Arkadiusz
Znojek Arkadiusz
Cancel Ivan

Barcelo James

Ng Jun

Zaini Muhammad Bin
Mur Urban

Anthony Rodney
Ludik Andre

Coimbra David

Juan Bermejo Francisco
Alfonso

Abbad Sami
Arvidson Karolina
Eriksson Alexander

Orden Sanna
Renberg Viktor
Wiklund Olof

Lucey Peter
Sangsathien Nutnicha
Ben Amara Hatem
Mansour Mohamed Amine
Gurler Gurhan
Aguilera Raul
Douglas Jeff
Townsend James
Zawilinski Michael
Hansard Amy

Parks Garmez
Parks. Garmez
Babenko Serhii
Bazaiev Sirazhutdin
Bilyi Serqii
Fedorenko Serhii
Melnyk Tetiana
Melnyk Tetiana
Naleykin Viktor
Orobets Vasyl

Norway
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Philippines
Poland
Poland
Poland
Puerto Rico
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Slovenia
South Africa
South Africa
Spain

Spain

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Thailand
Thailand
Tunisia
Tunisia
Turkiye
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America
U.S.America

US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands
US Virgin Islands

Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach
Physiotherapist
Physiotherapist
Coach

Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Official

Head Coach
Official
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach
Head Coach
Official

Coach

Official
Assistant Coach
Official
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach

IPF Official
Head Coach
Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 16.10.2025 09:14 UTC



