2025 World Games - Men's Classic Powerlifting Chengdu / China, 7 - 17 August, 2025

The Entry List of Representatives

#	Name	Team	Duty
	Meehan Bradley	Australia	Coach
	Radke Shania	Australia	Coach
	Sofianos Jacob	Australia	Head Coach
	Wetekam Dominic	Austria	Head Coach
	Compagnie Kathleen	Belgium	Coach
	de Coninck Kristof	Belgium	Coach
	Coimbra David	Brazil	Coach
	Conrado Julio	Brazil	IPF Official
	Fongaro Ricardo	Brazil	Coach
	Ramos Vanderlan	Brazil	Assistant Coach
	Bentley Garrett	Canada	Head Coach
	Fowler Ryan	Canada	Assistant Coach
	Krawczyk Bryce	Canada	Coach
	Martin Shane	Canada	Head Coach
	Stinn Ryan	Canada	Assistant Coach
	Chang Ching-Fang	Chinese Taipei	Coach
	Li Yong-Yi	Chinese Taipei	Physiotherapist
	Lin A-Yun	Chinese Taipei	Coach
	Lu Chia-Chun	Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach
		•	Assistant Coach
	Luo Yin-Ming	Chinese Taipei Chinese Taipei	Assistant Coach
	Wu Chen-Ting	•	Coach
	Yeh Fu-Hung	Chinese Taipei Costa Rica	IPF Official
	Velasquez Hugo		
	Larsen Bjarte Vik	Denmark Denmark	Head Coach Coach
	Rasmussen Joergen Arauz Ariel	Ecuador	
			Assistant Coach
	Betancourt Bismarck	Ecuador	Head Coach
	Ochoa Alex	Ecuador	Assistant Coach
	Villon Moises	Ecuador	Assistant Coach
	Finne Mats	Finland	Head Coach
	Sohlman Seppo	Finland	Coach
	Magrin Fabrice	France	Head Coach
	Peeters Andre	France	Coach
	Peyrol Margaux	France	Assistant Coach
	Vaillant Cyrille	France	Coach
	Kvikvinia Elguja	Georgia	Coach - Referee [NFR]
	Saralidze Lasha	Georgia	Coach - Referee [NFR]
	Saralidze Nikoloz	Georgia	Coach
	Kondraschow Jewgenij	Germany	Coach
	Scholz Matthias	Germany	Head Coach
	Gary Matt	Great Britain	Head Coach
	Pearson-Jones Alex	Great Britain	Coach
43.	Ip Josephine	Hong Kong, China	IPF Official

-0-5 110	ila Gallies 1-1011 5 Classic I Gwellithin	9	
44.	Berke Lorand	Hungary	Assistant Coach
45.	Fekete Miklos	Hungary	Head Coach
46.	Mata Erik	Hungary	Assistant Coach
47.	Sipos David	Hungary	Assistant Coach
	William Valle	Hungary	Assistant Coach
49.	Soltani Farshid	Iran	IPF Official
50.	Bonomelli Carlo Alberto	Italy	Coach
51.	Campanella Alessandro	Italy	Coach
	Camparsi Alessandro	Italy	Coach
	Castro Florio Stefano	Italy	Coach
54.	Cimini Francesco	Italy	Coach
55.	Contenta Antonio	Italy	Coach
56.	Gallo Federico	Italy	Coach
57.	Akatsuka Kota	Japan	Assistant Coach
58.	Fukushima Kazufumi	Japan	Assistant Coach
59.	Isagawa Hiroyuki	Japan	Official
	Kobayakawa Wataru	Japan	Assistant Coach
	Okamura Misato	Japan	Official
62.	Sasaki Yoichi	Japan	Official
63.	Terunuma Naoki	Japan	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
64.	Ushiyma Takako	Japan	Assistant Coach
	Tatiana Romanova	Kyrgyzstan	IPF Official
66.	Karout Shiva	Lebanon	Coach
67.	Moukaled Hassenen	Lebanon	Official
68.	Hammang Alain	Luxembourg	Head Coach
69.	Parage Philippe	Luxembourg	Coach
70.	Gutierrez Armando	Mexico	Coach
71.	Bataa Chimedtseren	Mongolia	Coach
72.	Byambasuren Enkhbayar	Mongolia	Assistant Coach
73.	Chuluuntsetseg Anand	Mongolia	Assistant Coach
74.	Dash Battulga	Mongolia	Head Coach
75.	Myagmarjav Bilguun	Mongolia	Coach
76.	Dabwido Robert	Nauru	Official
77.	Dekarube Elay	Nauru	Official
78.	Harris Roy	Nauru	Official
79.	Harris Irving	Nauru	Assistant Coach
80.	Uepa Jezza	Nauru	Head Coach
81.	Kailey Pardeep	Netherlands	Head Coach
82.	van den Hoek Pjotr	Netherlands	IPF Official
83.	Churilova Nadezhda	Neutral Official	IPF Official
84.	Basabas Dominique	New Zealand	Coach
	Clarke Jason	New Zealand	Coach
	Schroder James	New Zealand	Coach
	Edwards Tonyata	Niue	IPF Official
	Arnesen Marius	Norway	Coach
89.	Astad Bjorn	Norway	IPF Official

90.	Bakkelund Kjell	Norway	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
91.	Blikra Inger	Norway	Official
92.	Fiveltun Jostein	Norway	Coach
93.	Gomo Olav Melhus	Norway	Head Coach
94.	Mannes Aksdal Andreas	Norway	Coach
95.	Capulong Willord	Philippines	Head Coach
	Castillo John Andrew	Philippines	Coach
97.	Debuque Raymond	Philippines	Coach
	Diano Francis Philip	Philippines	Physiotherapist
99.	Lee Peter Clarence	Philippines	Physiotherapist
100.	Neri Mikaela Elzbette	Philippines	Coach
101.	Paje Allan	Philippines	Coach
102.	Redulla Nestor Jr.	Philippines	Coach
103.	Torres Peter Edward	Philippines	Coach
104.	Nocek Grzegorz	Poland	Coach
105.	Staszewski Arkadiusz	Poland	Coach
106.	Znojek Arkadiusz	Poland	Head Coach
107.	Cancel Ivan	Puerto Rico	Coach
108.	Sedivy Mario	Slovakia	Head Coach
109.	Mur Urban	Slovenia	Coach
110.	Anthony Rodney	South Africa	Coach
111.	Ludik Andre	South Africa	Coach
112.	Coimbra David	Spain	Coach
113.	Juan Bermejo Francisco Alfonso	Spain	Coach
114.	Abbad Sami	Sweden	Assistant Coach
115.	Arvidson Karolina	Sweden	Head Coach
116.	Orden Sanna	Sweden	Assistant Coach
117.	Renberg Viktor	Sweden	Coach
118.	Wiklund Olof	Sweden	Head Coach
119.	Lucey Peter	Thailand	Head Coach
120.	Ben Amara Hatem	Tunisia	Official
121.	Mansour Mohamed Amine	Tunisia	Head Coach
122.	Gurler Gurhan	Turkiye	Official
123.	Aguilera Raul	U.S.America	Assistant Coach
124.	Douglas Jeff	U.S.America	Coach
125.	Townsend James	U.S.America	Head Coach
126.	Zawilinski Michael	U.S.America	Head Coach
127.	Hansard Amy	US Virgin Islands	Official
	Parks Garmez	US Virgin Islands	Coach
129.	Parks. Garmez	US Virgin Islands	Official
130.	Walford Kimberly	US Virgin Islands	IPF Official
131.	Babenko Serhii	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
132.	Bazaiev Sirazhutdin	Ukraine	Official
	Bilyi Sergii	Ukraine	Assistant Coach
134.	Fedorenko Serhii	Ukraine	Coach

135. Melnyk Tetiana	Ukraine	Coach
136. Melnyk Tetiana	Ukraine	IPF Official
137. Naleykin Viktor	Ukraine	Head Coach
138. Orobets Vasyl	Ukraine	Coach